
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$14.95 1 $14.95 248.00 4651.0 $14.95 248.0 4403.0

$13.00 1 $13.00 358.00 4651.0 $13.00 606.0 4045.0

$11.26 1 $11.26 160.00 4651.0 $11.26 766.0 3885.0

$11.05 1 $11.05 387.00 4651.0 $11.05 1153.0 3498.0

$11.01 1 $11.01 1500.00 4651.0 $11.01 2653.0 1998.0

$11.00 3 $11.00 909.00 4651.0 $11.00 3562.0 1089.0

1 $10.59 531.00 $10.59 4651.0 $10.59 3562.0 1089.0

$10.50 1 $10.50 267.00 4120.0 $10.50 3829.0 291.0

1 $10.49 100.00 $10.49 4120.0 $10.49 3829.0 291.0

$10.20 1 $10.20 319.00 4020.0 $10.20 4148.0 -128.0

3 $10.00 1024.00 1 $10.00 150.00 4020.0 $10.00 4298.0 -278.0

1 $9.99 100.00 $9.99 2996.0 $9.99 4298.0 -1302.0

1 $9.49 100.00 $9.49 2896.0 $9.49 4298.0 -1402.0

2 $9.00 644.00 $9.00 2796.0 $9.00 4298.0 -1502.0

1 $8.99 100.00 $8.99 2152.0 $8.99 4298.0 -2146.0

$8.52 1 $8.52 300.00 2052.0 $8.52 4598.0 -2546.0

2 $8.50 550.00 $8.50 2052.0 $8.50 4598.0 -2546.0

$8.02 1 $8.02 500.00 1502.0 $8.02 5098.0 -3596.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 400.00 1502.0 $8.01 5498.0 -3996.0

1 $8.00 514.00 1 $8.00 450.00 1502.0 $8.00 5948.0 -4446.0

1 $7.50 218.00 $7.50 988.0 $7.50 5948.0 -4960.0

$7.02 1 $7.02 1600.00 770.0 $7.02 7548.0 -6778.0

2 $7.00 460.0 1 $7.00 444.0 770.0 $7.00 7992.0 -7222.0

$6.01 1 $6.01 800.0 310.0 $6.01 8792.0 -8482.0

1 $6.00 310.0 1 $6.00 1500.0 310.0 $6.00 10292.0 -9982.0

17 4651.0 19  10292.0
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